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Kate  Brow ne1396
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.100 9.600 9.2509.000 36.950
1T 2 6 2 1 

1 

Lucia  S anchez1372
Angie 's

8.800 8.800 9.4509.275 36.325
5 9 2 1 2 

2 

Ka ther ine  S utliff1414
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

7.850 9.800 9.0009.300 35.950
14 1 1 3T 3 

3 

Aver i Da rbyshire1399
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.725 9.050 8.8009.250 35.825
7 6T 3T 6 4 

4 

M aya  T hom as1415
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.100 8.350 9.0008.900 35.350
1T 13 7T 3T 5 

5 

Pa ige  Roberts1418
Valley  Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 8.4259.250 34.825
4 14 3T 11 6 

6 

Jordan Kinn1404
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.550 9.175 8.5008.350 34.575
9 3 11T 8 7 

7 

Ca ilyn Deeb1400
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

7.500 9.100 8.8509.100 34.550
16 4T 5 5 8T

8T

Ella  Juliano1366
Angie 's

9.000 8.550 8.3508.650 34.550
3 11 10 13T 8T

8T

S adie  Bashant1394
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.275 9.000 8.3508.800 34.425
13 8 9 13T 10 

10 

M aya  Ke lly1403
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.650 9.050 8.4508.100 34.250
8 6T 13 9T 11 

11 

De laney Carr1397
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.425 8.375 8.4508.900 34.150
11 12 7T 9T 12 

12 

De la iney Re id1380
M.T.G

8.375 9.100 8.1507.900 33.525
12 4T 15 15T 13 

13 

Anne  M ar ie  Luthe r1409
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.450 8.600 8.7007.550 33.300
10 10 16 7 14 

14 

Kiley Kroohs1367
Angie 's

8.775 8.050 8.3758.000 33.200
6 15 14 12 15 

15 

Cass ie  Co llen1398
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

7.700 7.600 8.1508.350 31.800
15 16 11T 15T 16 

16 
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